[bookmark: _GoBack]INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF COLUMBUS
 2018-2019 Board Meeting Schedule 
   Meetings are at the School Building  
 2439 Fuji Dr. Columbus 43229. At 6:30 p.m. as follows: 


 Thursday, July 26, 2018   
 Tuesday, August 30, 2018  
 Thursday, September 27, 2018  
 Thursday, October 25, 2018 
 Thursday, November 29, 2018 
 Thursday, December 20, 2018 
 Thursday, January 31, 2019 
 Thursday, February 28, 2019 
 Thursday, March 28, 2019 
 Thursday, April 25, 2019 
 Tuesday, May 30, 2019 
 Thursday, June 27, 2019
